ISTHAR is a new range of high performance
fittings, manufactured in extruded aluminium to
IP66 and is  suitable for indoor and  outdoor
applications and for working in all positions, even
in harsh use conditions. Several models are
available to fit T5 fluorescent lamps (FH 14-35W
and FQ 24-80W) and compact fluorescent lamps
DULUX-L/PL-L 55-80W.

W
n°
D  max(m)
114 121 128 135 124 139 149 154 180 155 255 280
128 90 69 56 80 50 38 36 24 35 18 12
max 60(m)230V-AC
*94 ISTHAR /C
05107311
05107411
05107511
05107611
114 ETRC
121 ETRC
128 ETRC
135 ETRC
G5 14W LUMILUX FH-14/MASTER TL5 HE
G5 21W LUMILUX FH-21/MASTER TL5 HE
G5 28W LUMILUX FH-28/MASTER TL5 HE
G5 35W LUMILUX FH-35/MASTER TL5 HE
*94 ISTHAR /C
05107711
05107811
05107911
05108011
05108111
124 ETRC
139 ETRC
149 ETRC
154 ETRC
180 ETRC
G5 24W LUMILUX FQ-24/MASTER TL5 HO
G5 39W LUMILUX FQ-39/MASTER TL5 HO
G5 49W LUMILUX FQ-49/MASTER TL5 HO
G5 54W LUMILUX FQ-54/MASTER TL5 HO
G5 80W LUMILUX FQ-80/MASTER TL5 HO
05127211
05127311
05127411
155 ETRC